CAUSE Li1sT DATED 22.01.2026, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO.II DELHI

SR.
No

01

02

03
04
05
06

07

08
09

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

CASE No.

ID No.45/2023

ID No.04/2025

ID No.155/2018
LCA No.05/2019
ID No. 20/2020

ID No.183/2020
ID No.166/2022

MA No.19/2025
MA No.23/2025

ID No.68/2022

ID No.153/2022
ID No.156/2022
ID No.216/2022
ID No. 46/2023
ID No.113/2023
ID No.139/2023
ID No.140/2023
ID No.141/2023
ID No.142/2023
ID No.149/2023
ID No.151/2023
ID No.154/2023
ID No.156/2023
ID No.157/2023
ID No.159/2023
ID No.163/2023

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Smt. Rakhi & 10 Ors.

Sh. Vipin Singh

NAME OF RESPONDENT

E.S.I.C. Hospital & Ors.

National Institute of Entrepreneurship
& Small Business Development
(NIESBUD)

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Ms. Harjeet Kaur
Sh. Ishwar Lal
Sh. Sekhar Chand

Sh. Kuldeep & 166 Others
Sh. Vipin Kumar

Smt. Sushila

FCI Handling Workers Union
EVIDENCE

Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh
Smt. Anita

Sh. Dharamveer

Sh. Panna Lal

Smt. Poonam Dobriyal

Sh. Prabir Kumar Goswami
Mohd. Akbar

Sh. Basil Khan

Sh. Kuldeep

Mohd. Tahir

Sh. Rajkumar

Mohd. Irshad

Mohd. Wahid Khan

Mohd. Nasim

Sh. Irfan Ali

Mohd. Manover

Sarde Alam Ansari

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd. & Ors.
State Bank of India
University of Delhi & Anr.

J.N.U. & Anr.

National Institute of Plant Genome

Research

DIAL & Ors.

Food Corporation of India

N.B.C.C.

J.N.U.

School of Foreign Languages
C.P.W.D. & Ors.

O.N.G.C. Ltd.

ICICI Bank & Fireball Securitas
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University

Jamia Millia Islamia University

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026

02.04.2026

02.04.2026
02.04.2026

23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026
23.04.2026



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

All the matters listed for hearing on 22.01.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each

ID No.107/2020

ID No.56/2005
ID No. 84/2016
ID No. 97/2019

ID No.278/2019

Sh. Budhi Ram & Anr.

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Rajvir Singh
Sh. Satpal

Sh. Santosh Singh

Sh. Ravinder Kumar

O.N.G.C. Ltd.

D.D.A.

Oriental Bank of Commerce

C.P.W.D. & Ors.

Solar Energy Corp. & Ors.

LCA No0.03/2025|Captain Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi [SNV Aviation Pvt. Ltd.

ID No. 76/2023
ID No. 75/2023
ID No.104/2023
ID No.105/2023
ID No.106/2023
ID No.107/2023
ID No.108/2023
ID No.109/2023
ID No.116/2023
ID No.117/2023

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Jobnish Kumar
Ms. Bhawna Sharma.
Smt. Sonia

Smt. Ritu

Smt. Pinki

Smt. Suman

Smt. Kavita

Smt. Nisha Rani

Smt. Priya Choudhary

Smt. Renu

columns of next date of hearing.

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.

02.04.2026

02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026

02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026
02.04.2026



